
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 30 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

32089926 5PSSDB 18.72 4.40 82.37

32089939 P7 - 118074 10PSSDA 18.56 3.70 68.67

32089952 P7 - (102368) Excavation of Inwood Forest Detention Basin (Alex) 10PSSDA 18.74 6.40 119.94

32089976 P7 - (120231) Kuykendahl Storage BS-TON 18.67 5.15 96.15

32089999 P7 - (113672) 96 & 84" WL - GULFBANK & ELLA- 5PSSDB 18.24 6.95 126.77

32090010 P7 - (119869) Tunnels To Towers 7PSSDB 18.24 6.40 116.74

32090030 P7 - (95596) HC Reconstruction and Widening of Treaschwing Road 7PSSDB 18.21 4.95 90.14

32090041 P7 - (90183) TXDOT - HARRIS - FM 1960 - CRT # 1685-01-090 7PSSDB 18.22 6.40 116.61

32090061 P7 - (98608) Robinson Rd 7PSSDB 18.23 4.55 82.95

32090071 P7 - (113672) 96 & 84" WL - GULFBANK & ELLA- 5PSSDB 18.18 6.95 126.35

32090093 P7 - (115667) HIGHLANDS SEC 17 WSD 5PSSDB 18.22 3.70 67.41

32090108 P7 - (114949) 84" WL - HOLLISTER - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 18.16 7.10 128.94

32090129 P7 - 119947 7PSSDB 18.36 4.55 83.54

32090143 P7 - (84225) HCFCD White Oak Federal Flood Damage Repair 10PSSDA 18.37 7.10 130.43

32090172 P7 - (90183) TXDOT - HARRIS - FM 1960 - CRT # 1685-01-090 7PSSDB 18.32 6.40 117.25

32090191 P7 - 112760 5PSSDB 18.30 4.40 80.52

32090205 P7 - (95596) HC Reconstruction and Widening of Treaschwing Road 7PSSDB 18.31 4.95 90.63

32090216 P7 - 118686 7PSSDB 18.34 6.20 113.71

32090243 P7 - (98608) Robinson Rd 7PSSDB 18.29 4.55 83.22

32090252 P7 - (114949) 84" WL - HOLLISTER - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 18.24 7.10 129.50

32090290 P7 - (98608) Robinson Rd 7PSSDB 18.29 4.55 83.22

32090301 P7 - 112760 5PSSDB 18.33 4.40 80.65

32090318 P7 - (77549) Rd. Recon. W. Gulf Rd 7PSSDB 18.25 6.20 113.15

32090334 P7 - (115667) HIGHLANDS SEC 17 WSD 5PSSDB 18.28 3.70 67.64

32090345 P7 - (95596) HC Reconstruction and Widening of Treaschwing Road 7PSSDB 18.24 4.95 90.29

32090360 P7 - (102368) Excavation of Inwood Forest Detention Basin (Alex) 10PSSDA 18.20 6.40 116.48

38068162 P12 - (115667) HIGHLANDS SEC 17 WSD 5PSSDB 18.39 4.20 77.24

38068183 P12 - 113855 5PSSDB 18.35 3.50 64.23

38068192 P12 - 115705 5PSSDB 18.39 4.20 77.24

38068211 P12 - 116182 5PSSDB 18.48 4.95 91.48

130.00

3043.46

5% -152.17

SUBTOTAL 2891.29

-$307.56

TOTAL $2583.73

Settlement
of payment

Rafael Alvarez (NA) 2/28/2025

Rafael Alvarez R004598

3381

D12

Pugmill - Order

P7 - 112760

Toll

Fuel


	02-21-2025 to 02-27-2025



